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Группа No 1    12:00    дорожка No  подиум
Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.

ХАРИТОНОВ Артем КРА  1  2  2  3  V  3 0,167 -9 16

САФИН Тимур БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 17 29

АЛОЯН Темур КУР  V  0  4  1  V  2 0,333 -6 17

ЮДИН Илья МОС  V  1  V  3  V  V 0,667 6 24

СОКОЛОВ Никита СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 28

ИШЕЕВ Константин МОО  0  2  1  0  2  3 0,000 -22 8

ГАЙНУЛЛИН Даниль ТАТ  V  V  V  2  0  V 0,667 0 22

Группа No 2    12:00    дорожка No  5

Судья: РОГУШКИН Максим  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.

ЛАЗАРЕВ Вячеслав МОО  V  0  1  0  1  4 0,167 -16 11

КИЛИН Артем ХМА  2  1  0  1  1  3 0,000 -22 8

БАРМАКОВ Богдан СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 15 25

БАКИРОВ Марат БАШ  V  V  3  1  V  V 0,667 12 24

ЧЕРЕМИСИНОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30

ОЗЕРОВ Алексей КУР  V  V  0  1  4  V 0,500 -1 20

ЧЕРЕВКО Евгений СВЕ  V  V  1  0  0  4 0,333 -12 15

Группа No 3    12:00    дорожка No  6

Судья: ВЕСЕЛОВСКИЙ Федор  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.

ХАСАНОВ Руслан КУР  V  2  3  0  V  V 0,500 0 20

СЕМЕНЮК Андрей СВЕ  2  2  3  1  0  0 0,000 -22 8

ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Артур БАШ  V  V  V  0  3  V 0,667 4 23

ДЕГТЯРЕВ Ярослав ЯРО  V  V  4  2  1  4 0,333 -5 21

ЖЕРЕБЧЕНКО Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 30

ПОЛКАНОВ Николай МОС  3  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 8 24

НИКОЛАЕВ Георгий СПБ  0  V  1  V  0  2 0,333 -11 13

Группа No 4    12:00    дорожка No  7

Судья: ДРОБЫШЕВ Олег  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.

МЕЗЕНОВ Артем МОС  V  1  1  V  2  3 0,333 -9 17

ВОЛКОНСКИЙ Петр СПБ  2  1  3  V  3  4 0,167 -9 18

МЫЛЬНИКОВ Владислав КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30

ДАНИЛИЧЕВ Игнат МОС  V  V  1  V  0  4 0,500 -1 20

ЗУБАКИН Руслан АЛА  4  2  1  2  4  3 0,000 -14 16

АРСЛАНОВ Тимур БАШ  V  V  4  V  V  3 0,667 8 27

КОРМИН Павел МОО  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 4 26

Группа No 5    12:00    дорожка No  8

Судья: ВЯТЧЕНИН Евгений  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.

БОРИСОВ Тимофей СПБ  3  1  V  1  V  V 0,500 -5 20

БИРЮКОВ Данил КУР  V  V  4  2  4  V 0,500 3 25

ПИВОВАРОВ Александр МОО  V  3  3  V  V  V 0,667 5 26

РИГИН Дмитрий СПБ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 29

КАДЫРОВ Алым МОС  V  V  4  1  3  V 0,500 4 23

АВЕРБУХ Даниил КРА  4  V  3  0  V  V 0,500 -1 22

ОВЧИННИКОВ Максим СВЕ  2  1  3  0  1  1 0,000 -22 8
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Группа No 6    12:00    дорожка No  9

Судья: СНЫТНИКОВ Виктор  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.

КИСЕЛЕВ Никита МОО  4  1  3  V  V  0 0,333 -7 18

ШЕРСТНЕВ Даниил РОС  V  4  V  3  V  V 0,667 6 27

ХАМЗИН Аскар БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 14 27

ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО  V  4  2  V  V  V 0,667 6 26

ШИРОКОВ Игорь САМ  1  V  1  2  V  V 0,500 -2 19

ГАФАРОВ Максим МОС  4  0  0  2  2  3 0,000 -19 11

МАТВЕЕВ Андрей СПБ  V  3  V  3  1  V 0,500 2 22

Группа No 7    12:00    дорожка No  11

Судья: БАЛАШВИЛИ Зураб  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.

МЕНЬШЕНИН Яков МОС  V  4  2  1  2  3 0,167 -12 17

АХМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ  4  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 8 28

ЛОМТЕВ Евгений ЯРО  V  2  4  1  V  V 0,500 0 22

ЛОВЯГИН Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30

КРАВЦОВ Данила КУР  V  3  V  1  3  V 0,500 4 22

ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  2  1  4  V  2 0,333 -6 19

ВАЛЕРОВ Алексей МОО  V  3  2  1  1  V 0,333 -8 17

Группа No 8    12:00    дорожка No  12

Судья: НАГИМОВ Раиль  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.

СЕМЕНЮК Григорий МОО  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 17 29

ФЕДОРОВ Даниил СПБ  V  1  V  V  V  3 0,667 0 24

ХИТРОВ Дмитрий МОС  0  V  V  V  4  V 0,667 7 24

КОВАЛЬ Антон МОО  4  3  3  V  V  V 0,500 3 25

ШИРОКОВ Виктор САМ  1  3  1  4  4  V 0,167 -9 18

ЖИДКОВ Кирилл КУР  2  4  V  1  V  V 0,500 -4 22

МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС  0  V  2  2  2  3 0,167 -14 14

Группа No 9    12:00    дорожка No  14

Судья: ТРОИЦКИЙ Евгений  RUS, СОКОЛОВ Роман  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.

МОРОЗОВ Олег МОО  V  V  4  4  2  V 0,500 5 25

ФЕЛЕНКОВ Петр КРА  0  4  3  2  0  1 0,000 -20 10

БОРОДАЧЕВ Кирилл САМ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 27

ЛОХИН Дмитрий МОО  V  V  0  3  1  2 0,333 -11 16

ТРОШИН Иван МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 10 28

ЖУРАВЛЕВ Владислав БАШ  V  V  2  V  4  V 0,667 13 26

ФИЛАТОВ Герман СПБ  3  V  1  V  0  0 0,333 -9 14

Группа No 10    12:00    дорожка No  16

Судья: БУРНАЦЕВ Илья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.

ПОПОВ Иван СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 19 28

КУЦ Роман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30

КНЯЗЕВ Иван МОО  1  1  V  1  V  3 0,333 -4 16

НЕРОЕВ Егор СПБ  0  0  0  0  1  2 0,000 -27 3

ТРОФИМОВ Дмитрий ЯРО  1  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 11 23

МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ  1  1  0  V  1  0 0,167 -18 8

ЧЕРНЯК Илья МОС  1  0  V  V  0  V 0,500 -4 16
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Группа No 11    12:00    дорожка No  17

Судья: НАГИМОВА Юлия  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.

БОВТ Никита МОС  1  V  3  0  V  4 0,333 -7 18

СИРОТКИН Александр МОО  V  V  V  2  2  V 0,667 8 24

КИРМАСОВ Богдан КРА  2  1  1  0  0  V 0,167 -20 9

САФРАЗБЕКЯН Леон МОС  V  2  V  0  4  1 0,333 -7 17

БОРОДАЧЕВ Антон САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 25 30

СРЕБДОЛЬСКИЙ Дмитрий СПБ  3  V  V  V  0  4 0,500 1 22

ДЕГТЯРЕВ Илья ЯРО  V  2  4  V  3  V 0,500 0 24
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЖЕРЕБЧЕНКО Дмитрий МОО 1,000 26 30 квалифицирован
2 БОРОДАЧЕВ Антон САМ 1,000 25 30 квалифицирован
3 ЧЕРЕМИСИНОВ Алексей МОС 1,000 24 30 квалифицирован
4 КУЦ Роман БАШ 1,000 23 30 квалифицирован
5 МЫЛЬНИКОВ Владислав КУР 1,000 21 30 квалифицирован
6 ЛОВЯГИН Максим МОС 1,000 14 30 квалифицирован
7 ПОПОВ Иван СПБ 0,833 19 28 квалифицирован
8 САФИН Тимур БАШ 0,833 17 29 квалифицирован
8 СЕМЕНЮК Григорий МОО 0,833 17 29 квалифицирован

10 РИГИН Дмитрий СПБ 0,833 16 29 квалифицирован
11 БАРМАКОВ Богдан СПБ 0,833 15 25 квалифицирован
12 СОКОЛОВ Никита СПБ 0,833 14 28 квалифицирован
13 ХАМЗИН Аскар БАШ 0,833 14 27 квалифицирован
14 БОРОДАЧЕВ Кирилл САМ 0,833 12 27 квалифицирован
15 ТРОШИН Иван МОС 0,833 10 28 квалифицирован
16 КОРМИН Павел МОО 0,833 4 26 квалифицирован
17 ЖУРАВЛЕВ Владислав БАШ 0,667 13 26 квалифицирован
18 БАКИРОВ Марат БАШ 0,667 12 24 квалифицирован
19 ТРОФИМОВ Дмитрий ЯРО 0,667 11 23 квалифицирован
20 АХМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ 0,667 8 28 квалифицирован
21 АРСЛАНОВ Тимур БАШ 0,667 8 27 квалифицирован
22 ПОЛКАНОВ Николай МОС 0,667 8 24 квалифицирован
22 СИРОТКИН Александр МОО 0,667 8 24 квалифицирован
24 ХИТРОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,667 7 24 квалифицирован
25 ШЕРСТНЕВ Даниил РОС 0,667 6 27 квалифицирован
26 ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО 0,667 6 26 квалифицирован
27 ЮДИН Илья МОС 0,667 6 24 квалифицирован
28 ПИВОВАРОВ Александр МОО 0,667 5 26 квалифицирован
29 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Артур БАШ 0,667 4 23 квалифицирован
30 ФЕДОРОВ Даниил СПБ 0,667 0 24 квалифицирован
31 ГАЙНУЛЛИН Даниль ТАТ 0,667 0 22 квалифицирован
32 МОРОЗОВ Олег МОО 0,500 5 25 квалифицирован
33 КАДЫРОВ Алым МОС 0,500 4 23 квалифицирован
34 КРАВЦОВ Данила КУР 0,500 4 22 квалифицирован
35 БИРЮКОВ Данил КУР 0,500 3 25 квалифицирован
35 КОВАЛЬ Антон МОО 0,500 3 25 квалифицирован
37 МАТВЕЕВ Андрей СПБ 0,500 2 22 квалифицирован
38 СРЕБДОЛЬСКИЙ Дмитрий СПБ 0,500 1 22 квалифицирован
39 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Илья ЯРО 0,500 0 24 квалифицирован
40 ЛОМТЕВ Евгений ЯРО 0,500 0 22 квалифицирован
41 ХАСАНОВ Руслан КУР 0,500 0 20 квалифицирован
42 АВЕРБУХ Даниил КРА 0,500 -1 22 квалифицирован
43 ДАНИЛИЧЕВ Игнат МОС 0,500 -1 20 квалифицирован
43 ОЗЕРОВ Алексей КУР 0,500 -1 20 квалифицирован
45 ШИРОКОВ Игорь САМ 0,500 -2 19 квалифицирован
46 ЖИДКОВ Кирилл КУР 0,500 -4 22 квалифицирован
47 ЧЕРНЯК Илья МОС 0,500 -4 16 квалифицирован
48 БОРИСОВ Тимофей СПБ 0,500 -5 20 квалифицирован
49 КНЯЗЕВ Иван МОО 0,333 -4 16 квалифицирован
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50 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Ярослав ЯРО 0,333 -5 21 квалифицирован
51 ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ 0,333 -6 19 квалифицирован
52 АЛОЯН Темур КУР 0,333 -6 17 квалифицирован
53 БОВТ Никита МОС 0,333 -7 18 квалифицирован
53 КИСЕЛЕВ Никита МОО 0,333 -7 18 квалифицирован
55 САФРАЗБЕКЯН Леон МОС 0,333 -7 17 выбывший
56 ВАЛЕРОВ Алексей МОО 0,333 -8 17 выбывший
57 МЕЗЕНОВ Артем МОС 0,333 -9 17 выбывший
58 ФИЛАТОВ Герман СПБ 0,333 -9 14 выбывший
59 ЛОХИН Дмитрий МОО 0,333 -11 16 выбывший
60 НИКОЛАЕВ Георгий СПБ 0,333 -11 13 выбывший
61 ЧЕРЕВКО Евгений СВЕ 0,333 -12 15 выбывший
62 ВОЛКОНСКИЙ Петр СПБ 0,167 -9 18 выбывший
62 ШИРОКОВ Виктор САМ 0,167 -9 18 выбывший
64 ХАРИТОНОВ Артем КРА 0,167 -9 16 выбывший
65 МЕНЬШЕНИН Яков МОС 0,167 -12 17 выбывший
66 МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС 0,167 -14 14 выбывший
67 ЛАЗАРЕВ Вячеслав МОО 0,167 -16 11 выбывший
68 МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ 0,167 -18 8 выбывший
69 КИРМАСОВ Богдан КРА 0,167 -20 9 выбывший
70 ЗУБАКИН Руслан АЛА 0,000 -14 16 выбывший
71 ГАФАРОВ Максим МОС 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
72 ФЕЛЕНКОВ Петр КРА 0,000 -20 10 выбывший
73 ИШЕЕВ Константин МОО 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
73 КИЛИН Артем ХМА 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
73 ОВЧИННИКОВ Максим СВЕ 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
73 СЕМЕНЮК Андрей СВЕ 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
77 НЕРОЕВ Егор СПБ 0,000 -27 3 выбывший
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